
Sunday Junior Development Program  
Term 3 - July-September, 2023

2023 Junior Joining Fee - $60 includes hat + Shirt  
$15 per session ($25 for a family) 

If you have any queries, please contact us 07 5571 1444  
golfshop@southportgolfclub.com.au 

Please note that the classes are subject to change due to the weather conditions & course availability.

DATE	 LEVEL 1a	 LEVEL 1b	 LEVEL 2	 CADETS	 EVENTS	

Sun July 16	 8am	 9am	 7am	 6.30am

Sun July 23	 8am	 9am	 7am	 6.30am

Sun July 30	 8am	 9am	 7am (Skills)	 OFF

Sun May 14	 8am	 9am	 7am	 6.30am

Sun Aug 6	 8am	 9am	 7am	 6.30am

Sun Aug 13	 OFF			 

Sun Aug 20	 8am	 9am	 7am (Skills)	 6.30am

Sun Aug 27	 OFF	 OFF	 OFF	 OFF

Sun Sept 3	 8am	 9am	 7am	 6.30am

Sun Sept 10	 8am	 9am	 7am	 6.30am

Day before
Southport Pro-Am

(4-7yo) (7-11yo)

Mother’s Day

Hit Up Cup

Father’s Day

Interclub Penant

Southport
Junior Classic


